FORM No. 892-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE			
04	Emer Gregon Trust Dead Sprins	STEVENS-NESS LAW	PLIE. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97
45839	ASPEN M-27958		and the second second second second
	CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILI	TARY SERVICE	» 21 96
STATE OF OREGON,		TAKI SEKVILE	
	SS.		
County of Klamath			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I a	- Assistant Sec	e de la facta de la construcción de La declaración de la construcción de	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I a beneficiary in that certain trust deed in w	which ERIC E. FL	retary for the Trustee fo	n that
INSURANCE COMPANY	as gra	JRATRANSAMED	
INSURANCE COMPANY which said trust deed was dated App in the mortgage records of said county, in WERDING RECORDS AND CONCENTRY	as trustee, certain real proj	perty in Klamath	ICA TITLE
in the mortgage records of said county, in Microffini States Nation September 18	hook/reel/volume	18 and recorded May 23	., County, Uregon; 19 78
Was recorded Sentonhow 10	indicate which in the reafter	T a notice of def	C/HABANK REGISTON
mortéase recorde margine les la	., 19.94 , in book/reel/vol	ume M-84	to said trust deed
Said trust dood was a t	THE THE TAXA THE TAXA THE TOTAL	www.upage	of said
sold at the trustee's anti-	avertisement and sale and	the real man i	thereafter the
three months and one day immediately pre- erty described in and covered by said trus defined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and s	receding the day of said sa	reasonably believe at no time du	tring the period of
lefined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and	st deed, or any interest th	erein, owned by a parage	was the real prop-
In constrained this matter	Sallors Civil Relief Act of	1940" as amonded	military service as
grantor" includes any succession	masculine includes the fer	ninine the sindula	
grantor" includes any successor in interes yord "beneficiary" includes any successor	st to the grantor, the word	d "trustee" includes any successo	plural, the wora
	In MICICOL IO LAG DENELICA	iary named in said trust deed.	LILIGECUJ GEELE HALV
		FITLE & ESCROW	
	BX:WV	I ALITA TO THE	
		Mann U VOLLI	t 🕐 🔺 traiterieigen
an an tha an an tha an an tha an t	AN	DREW A. PATTERSON, Assist	ant Secretary
	AN	DREW A. PATTERSON, Assist	ant Secretary
		DREW A. PATTERSON, Assist	ant Secretary
	Klamath, ss:	February 5	
Personally annous dat	Klamath, ss:	<u>February 5</u>	, <u>1985</u>
Personally annound at	Klamath, ss:	<u>February 5</u>	, <u>1985</u>
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed.	Klamath, ss: A Andrew A. Patters certificate and acknowledg	<u>February 5</u>	, <u>1985</u>
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed.	Klamath, ss: Andrew A. Patters pertificate and acknowledge Batom	February 5 con, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b	, 19 <u>85</u>
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of hand deed.	Klamath, ss: <u>Andrew A. Patters</u> pertificate and acknowledge Before me: <u>Surfand</u>	February 5 con, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b	, 19 <u>85</u>
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed.	Klamath, ss: <u>Andrew A. Patters</u> pertificate and acknowledge Before me: <u>Sacanda</u> Notary Pul	February 5 con, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 10 Mandsaher blic for Oregon	, 19 <u>85</u>
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of and deed.	Klamath, ss: <u>Andrew A. Patters</u> pertificate and acknowledge Before me: <u>Sacanda</u> Notary Pul	February 5 con, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b	, 19 <u>85</u>
Personally appeared the above named of subscribed and swore to the foregoing of and deed.	Klamath, ss: <u>Andrew A. Patters</u> pertificate and acknowledge Before me: <u>Sacanda</u> Notary Pul	February 5 con, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 10 Mandsaher blic for Oregon	, 19 <u>85</u>
Personally appeared the above named o subscribed and swore to the foregoing of and deed.	Klamath, ss: <u>Andrew A. Patters</u> pertificate and acknowledge Before me: <u>Sacanda</u> Notary Pul	February 5 son, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b tha Mandsaher blic for Oregon seion expires 7/23/85	, 19 <u>85</u>
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of and deed.	Klamath, ss: <u>Andrew A. Patters</u> pertificate and acknowledge Before me: <u>Sacanda</u> Notary Pul	February 5 son, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b the Mandsaler blic for Oregon ssion expires 7/23/85 STATE OF OREGON	e his voluntary
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of and deed.	Klamath, ss: <u>Andrew A. Patters</u> pertificate and acknowledge Before me: <u>Sacanda</u> Notary Pul	February 5 ion, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 10. Mandsaler blic for Oregon seion expires 7/23/85 STATE OF OREGON County of KI	e his voluntary
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of and deed. O: CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE	Klamath, ss: <u>Andrew A. Patters</u> pertificate and acknowledge Before me: <u>Sacanda</u> Notary Pul	February 5 son, Assistant Secretary red the foregoing instrument to b HA Mandsafer blic for Oregon seion expires 7/23/85 STATE OF OREGON County of KI I certify that the with	e his voluntary
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed. O: CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Eric E. Flora Grantor	Klamath, ss: Andrew A. Patters pertificate and acknowledg Before me: Notary Pui My commi	February 5 con, Assistant Secretary red the foregoing instrument to b the Analysis feel blic for Oregon ssion expires 7/23/85 STATE OF OREGON County of KI I certify that the with Was received for record on of February	e his voluntary
Personally appeared the above named to abscribed and swore to the foregoing conditioned and deed. ERL) BLC OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Eric E. Flora Grantor	Klamath, SS: Andrew A. Patters pertificate and acknowledge Before me: Notary Puil My commit SPACE: REJERVED FOR RECORDING	February 5 ion, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 10 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 10:30 10:30	e his voluntary e his voluntary amath bin instrument the 12th day
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed.	Klamath, SS: Andrew A. Patters pertilicate and acknowledg Before me: Notary Pui My commi SPACE: REJERVED FOR RECORDING LAPEL IN JUNYTEE	February 5 ion, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 10 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 10	e his voluntary e his voluntary amath fun instrument the 12th day , 19.85, at and recorded
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed.	Klamath, SS: Andrew A. Patters pertificate and acknowledge Before me: Notary Puil My commit SPACE: REJERVED FOR RECORDING	February 5 con, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b file file file blic for Oregon ssion expires 7/23/85 STATE OF OREGON County of KI I certify that the with was received for record on of February 10:30 o'clock A. M., in book/reel/volume MB 2196 or as fee/file	e his voluntary e his voluntary ss. amath bin instrument the 12th day
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed.	Klamath, SS: Andrew A. Patters pertilicate and acknowledg Before me: Notary Pui My commi SPACE: REJERVED FOR RECORDING LAPEL IN JUNYTEE	February 5 ion, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	e his voluntary e his voluntary lamath ss. in instrument the 12th day , 19.85, at and recorded , on page /instrument/ 458.39
Personally appeared the above named the subscribed and swore to the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing of the foregoing to the foregoing of the forego	Klamath, SS: Andrew A. Patters pertilicate and acknowledg Before me: Notary Pui My commi SPACE: REJERVED FOR RECORDING LAPEL IN JUNYTEE	February 5 ion, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 10 11 12 10 11 12 12 10 10 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 130 14 15 16 17 18	e his voluntary e his voluntary lamath ss. in instrument the 12th day , 19.85, at and recorded , on page /instrument/ 458.39
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed. En.y BLC OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Eric E. Flora Grantor to Transamerica Title Insurance Company AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Den Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	Klamath, SS: Andrew A. Patters pertilicate and acknowledg Before me: Notary Pui My commi SPACE: REJERVED FOR RECORDING LAPEL IN JUNYTEE	February 5 ion, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 101 102 103 103 104 105 105 106 107 108 108 109 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 1000 1000 1000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 100000 100000 100000 </td <td>e his voluntary e his voluntary amath }ss. hin instrument the 12th day , 19.85, at and recorded 5on page /instrument/ 45839</td>	e his voluntary e his voluntary amath }ss. hin instrument the 12th day , 19.85, at and recorded 5on page /instrument/ 45839
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed.	Klamath, SS: Andrew A. Patters pertilicate and acknowledg Before me: Notary Pui My commi SPACE: REJERVED FOR RECORDING LAPEL IN JUNYTEE	February 5 ion, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 101 102 103 103 104 105 105 106 107 108 108 109 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1000 1000 1000 1000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 100000 100000 100000 </td <td>e his voluntary e his voluntary amath }ss. hin instrument the 12th day , 19.85, at and recorded 5on page /instrument/ 45839</td>	e his voluntary e his voluntary amath }ss. hin instrument the 12th day , 19.85, at and recorded 5on page /instrument/ 45839
Personally appeared the above named to subscribed and swore to the foregoing of rand deed. En.y BLC OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE Trust Deed from Eric E. Flora Grantor to Transamerica Title Insurance Company Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Den Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street math Falls, Oregon 97601	Klamath, SS: Andrew A. Patters pertilicate and acknowledg Before me: Notary Pui My commi SPACE: REJERVED FOR RECORDING LAPEL IN JUNYTEE	February 5 ion, Assistant Secretary ed the foregoing instrument to b 10 11 12 10 11 12 12 10 10 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 130 14 15 16 17 18	e his voluntary e his voluntary amath }ss. hin instrument the 12th day , 19.85, at and recorded 5on page /instrument/ 45839

2

Ø

.

RECEIVED VIL 12, 1985

1